Wasdale Fell Race 2015 Results
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Ricky
Ben
Neil
Sam
Simon
Paul
Jasmin
Ross
John
Andrew
Richard
Spencer
Andrew
Dave
John
Digby
Nicky
Scott
Michael
Chris
Johnathan
Fergus
Andrew
Chris
Peter
Peter
Mark
Jon
Paul
Luke
Mark
David
Catherine
Leigh
Scott
Andrew
Tim
Matthew
Edward
Lyndon
Bob
Anwen
Rachel
Martin
Ashley
Matt
Jeremy

Class Club
Lightfoot S Ellenborough AC
Abdelnoor S Ambleside AC
talbot S U/A
Watson S Wharfedale Harriers
Harding S Macclesfield AC
Tierney S Ambleside AC
Paris WS  Carnethy HR
Litherland S Pennine FR
Hunt V45 Dark Peak FR
Schofield V45 Borrowdale FR
Mcgrath S Ellenborough AC
Riley V40 Wharfedale Harriers
Jebb S Bingley Harriers
Ward V40 Pennine FR
Helme S Ambleside AC
Harris V45 Pennine FR
Spinks WV45 Dark Peak FR
Umpleby V45 Kendal AC
Jones S Black Combe FR
Perry S U/A
Cooper-knock S Totley AC
Melligan S Durham FR
Jackson V40 U/A
Webb S Saddleworth AC
Kemp S Ellenborough AC
Mackie S Shettleston Harriers
Irving S Bowland FR
Pemberton S Dark Peak FR
Rowley S Pennine FR
Walsh S U/A
Wildsmith V40  Settle Harriers
Harrison V50 Dark Peak FR
Litherland WS  Pennine FR
Warburton V55 Bowland FR
Newburn S U/A
Holmes S Pennine FR
Rippon V50 Dark Peak FR
Farrer S FRA
Newcome S U/A
Ashley V40 Esk Valley Fell Club
Smith V55 Barrow Runners
Darlingon WS York Knavesmire Harriers
Hill WV40 Settle Harriers
Terry V55  Clayton le Moors H
Kay V55 Dark Peak
Neale V40 U/A
Fellick V45 Wallasey AC

Time

03:57:04
03:57:34
03:58:43
04:07:21
04:13:30
04:14:30
04:14:33
04:25:52
04:27:30
04:27:40
04:33:31
04:37:30
04:37:31
04:38:42
04:45:50
04:50:07
04:51:23
04:57:22
04:58:05
05:00:21
05:07:32
05:08:05
05:08:20
05:08:36
05:08:54
05:08:57
05:09:54
05:10:40
05:12:26
05:13:05
05:14:09
05:14:29
05:15:27
05:16:08
05:20:51
05:21:28
05:21:57
05:22:23
05:22:34
05:22:44
05:23:57
05:23:59
05:27:03
05:27:08
05:29:18
05:30:18
05:30:50



Posn Name

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Mick Dobson
John Fletcher
Phil Clayton
John Webber
Tim Culshaw
Rachel Findlay-Robinson
Chris Swanepoel
Alison Wainwright
Robert Morris
Nick Kelly
Paul Coope
John Taylor
Kirstin Leslie
Huw Price
Gary Forrester
Ian Smallwood
Tarbo Fukazawa
Andrew Stuart
Andrew Mcfarlane
Kieran Davis
Paul Swindles
Michael McLoughlin
Ivan Holroyd
Edwin Sherstone
Mark Children
Scott Baker
Tim Brookes
Jim Preston
Lesley Malarkey
Simon Milligan
Ian Sutcliffe
Benjamin Robson
Charlotte Milligan
Ian Shuttleworth
Jon Tatham
Brent Lindsay
Willy Kitchen
Thomas Brightwell
Richard Mead
Emma David
Peter Ferris

Jim Paxman
Fiona Lynch
Mark Checkley
Chris Buck
Luigi Salzano
Mary Lye
Matthew Jones

Class Club

V40 Trawden AC
V50 Cumberland FR
V45 Black Combe FR
V55 Dark Peak FR

S Glossopdale Harriers

WS  Keswick AC
S Borrowdale FR

WV45 Staffordshire Moorlands

S Delamere Spartans
V45 Horwich RMI H
V50 Bowland FR

V45 Mercia FR

WS  Dalbeattie

V50 Bowland FR

V50 East Hull Harriers
V50 Wilmslow RC

S U/A

S Beeston AC

V45  Clayton le Moors H
S Erewash Valley RC
S U/A

V60 Preston Harriers
V45 Keswick AC

V50  Southport Waterloo AC

S Lonsdale

V50 Balanced Performance

V45 Calder Valley FR
V40 U/A

WV65 Keswick AC
V55 Helm Hill Runners
V40  Stadium Runners
V50 Dark Peak FR
WU23 Helm hill

V50 Coniston FR
v45 U/A

V55 Penistone F R
V45 Dark Peak FR

S U/A

S U/A

WS  Nidd Valley

V50 Cumberland FR
V55 Dark Peak FR
WV40 Radcliffe AC
V50 Lostock AC

S Nidd Valley

V40 Radcliffe AC
WS  Carnethy HR

S Carnethy HR

Time

05:31:12
05:31:25
05:38:59
05:39:51
05:45:17
05:47:41
05:47:42
05:47:47
05:48:09
05:49:18
05:50:28
05:50:55
05:53:14
05:55:18
06:00:37
06:01:27
06:03:17
06:04:08
06:04:50
06:11:54
06:15:45
06:18:45
06:19:58
06:20:23
06:24:12
06:25:31
06:27:12
06:27:17
06:27:51
06:28:22
06:33:39
06:33:47
06:34:04
06:34:51
06:35:38
06:40:33
06:41:24
06:47:54
06:47:54
06:48:58
06:53:53
07:05:23
07:07:26
07:34:12
07:40:22
07:41:41
07:44:14
07:44:16
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Name

Mike
Christopher
Max

Sam

Lawrence
Edmond
Peter
Grace
Jonathan
Tony
Frank
Sue
Mick
Bill
Alex
Roy

Spencer
Dave
Andrew
Mark
Lyndon
Matt
Mick
Jim

Ian
Luigi

John
Andrew
Digby
Scott
Jeremy
Phil
Nick
John
Andrew
Ivan
Tim

Jon
Willy
Mike

David

Ernill
Dean
Howard
Healy

Day
Jackson
Carvell
Sim
Alvis
Steward
Skachill
Jefferies
Robinson
Sheppard
Johnson
Gardner

Riley
Ward
Jackson
Wildsmith
Ashley
Neale
Dobson
Preston
Sutcliffe
Salzano

Hunt
Schofield
Harris
Umpleby
Fellick
Clayton
Kelly
Taylor
Mcfarlane
Holroyd
Brookes
Tatham
Kitchen
Ernill

Harrison

Class Club

V45
S
V55
S

V40
V50
V40

S
V60
V55
WS
V55
V60
V40
V45

V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40

V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45

V50

Lostock AC
Warley Woods Pacers
Retford AC
North York Moors AC

Pennine FR

U/A

Congleton Harriers
Serpentine

U/A

Calder Valley FR
dumfries
dumfries

Notts AC

long eaton

U/A
Saddleworth AC

Wharfedale Harriers
Pennine FR

U/A

Settle Harriers

Esk Valley Fell Club
U/A

Trawden AC

U/A

Stadium Runners
Radcliffe AC

Dark Peak FR
Borrowdale FR
Pennine FR
Kendal AC
Wallasey AC
Black Combe FR
Horwich RMI H
Mercia FR
Clayton le Moors H
Keswick AC
Calder Valley FR
U/A

Dark Peak FR
Lostock AC

Dark Peak FR

Time

08:06:02
08:06:02
08:40:52
08:40:52

04:37:30
04:38:42
05:08:20
05:14:09
05:22:44
05:30:18
05:31:12
06:27:17
06:33:39
07:41:41

04:27:30
04:27:40
04:50:07
04:57:22
05:30:50
05:38:59
05:49:18
05:50:55
06:04:50
06:19:58
06:27:12
06:35:38
06:41:24
08:06:02

05:14:29



2 Tim Rippon

3 John Fletcher

4 Paul Coope

5 Huw Price

6 Gary Forrester

7 lan Smallwood
8 Edwin Sherstone
9 Scott Baker

10 Benjamin Robson

11 lan Shuttleworth
12 Peter Ferris

13 Mark Checkley
V55

1 Leigh Warburton
2 Bob Smith

3 Martin Terry

4 Ashley Kay

5 John Webber

6 Simon Milligan

7 Brent Lindsay

8 Jim Paxman

9 Max Howard
V60

1 Michael McLoughlin

Gents teams (4 to count)
1

Ladies Overall

1 Jasmin Paris

2 Nicky Spinks

3 Catherine Litherland
4 Anwen Darlingon
5 Rachel Hill

6 Rachel Findlay-Robinson
7 Alison Wainwright
8 Kirstin Leslie

9 Lesley Malarkey
10 Charlotte Milligan
11 Emma David

12 Fiona Lynch

13 Mary Lye

V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50

Dark Peak FR
Cumberland FR
Bowland FR

Bowland FR

East Hull Harriers
Wilmslow RC
Southport Waterloo AC
Balanced Performance
Dark Peak FR
Coniston FR
Cumberland FR
Lostock AC

V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55

Bowland FR
Barrow Runners
Clayton le Moors H
Dark Peak

Dark Peak FR
Helm Hill Runners
Penistone F R

Dark Peak FR
Retford AC

V60 Preston Harriers

WS  Carnethy HR

WV45 Dark Peak FR

WS  Pennine FR

WS  York Knavesmire Harriers
WV40 Settle Harriers

WS  Keswick AC

WV45 Staffordshire Moorlands
WS  Dalbeattie

WV65 Keswick AC

WU23 Helm hill

WS  Nidd Valley
WV40 Radcliffe AC
WS  Carnethy HR

05:21:57
05:31:25
05:50:28
05:55:18
06:00:37
06:01:27
06:20:23
06:25:31
06:33:47
06:34:51
06:53:53
07:34:12

05:16:08
05:23:57
05:27:08
05:29:18
05:39:51
06:28:22
06:40:33
07:05:23
08:40:52

06:18:45

04:14:33
04:51:23
05:15:27
05:23:59
05:27:03
05:47:41
05:47:47
05:53:14
06:27:51
06:34:04
06:48:58
07:07:26
07:44:14



